
LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS
  Rohit Sir

Subject Topic DATE TIME
General Knowledge Orientation Friday, September 26, 2025 12:03 PM - 12:15 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 1 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 2 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 3 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 4 Wednesday, October 29, 2025 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 5 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 6 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 7 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 8 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 9 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 10 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 11 Wednesday, December 24, 2025 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 12 Wednesday, December 31, 2025 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 13 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 14 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 15 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 16 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 17 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 18 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 19 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 20 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 21 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 22 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 23 Wednesday, March 18, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 24 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM

General Knowledge General Knowledge - 25 Wednesday, April 1, 2026 12:03 PM - 1:30 PM


